COMPENSATION. 

A. Amount.  As compensation for performance of the Services and any other obligations under this 
Agreement, the City will pay Contractor for work actually performed, in accordance with the rates set 
forth in Exhibit A, a sum not to exceed Two Hundred Ninety Two Thousand Dollars, ($292,000). The 
compensation established by this Agreement includes all of Contractor’s costs and expenses to fully 
perform the Services and other obligations of this Agreement. The City will not consider or be obligated 
to pay or reimburse Contractor any other charges or fees and Contractor will not be entitled to any

[...]

http://www.c3gov.com/DocumentView.aspx?DID=115. 

C. Equipment.  Prior to or on the date Contractor locates equipment within the City to fulfill this 
Agreement, Contractor will file a declaration describing each anticipated piece of equipment the purchase 
price of which was two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) or greater, stating the dates on which 
Contractor anticipates the equipment to be located within and removed from the boundaries of the City 
and stating the actual or anticipated purchase price of each such anticipated piece of equipment along with